

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

(CC 8260/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in WA No. 5531/2003 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY. CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Y. MOHAMMED KUNHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

r shall file,

The impugned order was passed on 28th July, 2003. The petitione

within three weeks, an affidavit placing on record the proceedings  
which took place

thereafter before the learned Single Judge.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master