

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005
CC 8260/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in WA No. 5531/2003 of
the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY. CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Y. MOHAMMED KUNHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 30.10.2007)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Despite repeated opportunity granted, no steps have been taken to comply
with the office report. The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER